
BID TABULATION SHEET

Agency: Bid Receipt: Date: 12/11/2019 Signature:

Pole Shed Garage Goochland/Fluvanna Site Adapts Time: 2:00 PM Name:

Goochland #411-1815-005 Fluvanna #411-18151-006 Bid Opening: Date: 12/12/2019 Bid Recording Officer: Signature:

Time: 2:00 PM Name:

Amount Rank Amount Rank Amount Rank Amount Rank Amount Rank Amount Rank Amount Rank Amount Rank

195,850.00$       225,980.00$       234,000.00$       182,500.00$       

12,000.00$         12,520.00$         35,500.00$         6,500.00$           

207,850.00$       238,500.00$       269,500.00$       189,000.00$       -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    

195,850.00$       225,980.00$       234,000.00$       182,500.00$       

14,000.00$         12,520.00$         35,500.00$         6,500.00$           

209,850.00$       238,500.00$       269,500.00$       189,000.00$       -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    

417,700.00$       477,000.00$       539,000.00$       378,000.00$       -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    

417,700.00$       477,000.00$       539,000.00$       378,000.00$       -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                    

Virginia License Number: 2701-019944A 2705-164191A 2705-119295A 2705-164573A

PROJECT

Bid Opening Officer:

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No

     Yes       No

Cumulative Subtotal

Additive Bid Item # 4 Amount >

Cumulative Subtotal

*  -  Cumulative Subtotal includes the Net Total Base Bid + all preceding Additive Bid Items

Cumulative Subtotal

Additive Bid Item # 2 Amount >

Cumulative Subtotal

Additive Bid Item # 3 Amount >

Bid Modifications (indicate+/-)

Net  Total Base Bid

ADDITIVE BID ITEMS:

Additive Bid Item # 1 Amount >

Base Bid - Subpart B.1

Base Bid - Subpart B.2

Base Bid - Part B Total

Total Base Bid

BASE BID:

Base Bid - Subpart A.1

Base Bid - Subpart A.2

Base Bid - Part A Total

BID DATA:

Proposal Signed:

Work Papers Submitted:

Bid Bond or Cert. Check:

( last addendum # issued: 1)

All Addenda Received:

Address:

Debarred:

SCC License Number:

Project Title:

Project Code:

Bid Opening Location:

Name:

BIDDER:

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No

     Yes       No

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No

     Yes       No

     Yes       No

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No

     Yes       No

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No

     Yes       No

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No       n/a     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No

     Yes       No

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No

     Yes       No

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No

     Yes       No

     Yes       No       n/a

     Yes       No     Yes       No     Yes       No     Yes       No

1040 Old Bon Air Rd.

Richmond, VA 23235

     Yes       No

Virginia Department of Forestry Headquarters

     Yes       No

4801 Hermitage Rd.

Richmond, VA 23227

     Yes       No

1020 Linden Ave.

Charlottesville, VA 22902

190 E Main St.

Abingdon, VA 24210

Virginia Department of Forestry

Matthew Lane

Joe Schaefer

Sheet #  _1__  of  _1__

Brooks & Co., Inc. CMS Construction, Inc. RMT Construction, LLC Wallberg Construction


